
14

23
24

25
26

27
28

29
30

31
32

33
34

35
36

37
38

39
25

40
41

42

45

46
47

48
49

50
20

43

13

1
2

3
4

5

6
7
8

9

10

11

15

16

17
18
19
20
21
22

51

12

44

1/3



Pos. Description Part.no PC
1 fixed seat WG901621BP 1
2 fixed seat connector WG901623BH 1
3 screw M5x4 M0504SA 2
4 escutcheon FJ9005H 1
5 fixed seat WG901610BH 1
6 water diverting handle small lever BS202BH 1
7 screw M5x16 M0516SA 1
8 adjustment handle WG901201BH 1
9 protective case WG901601PP 1
10 pipe WG901102BH 1
11 O-ring 21x2.5 R21025RP 3
12 head shower L-5267 1
13 handshower L-5265 1
14 shower hose L-5285 1
15 support, assy 5150BH 1
16 pipe WG901101BH 1
17 set of nuts WG901103BH 1
18 O-ring 18x2 R18020RP 1
19 stainless steel water level SW202SP 1
20 flat pad D24015530RD 1
21 upper water outlet connector 4146402BH 1
22 O-ring 21x1.5 R21015RP 1
23 switch handle 4336202BH 1
24 screw M5x6 M0506SA 1
25 protective case W39534035PW 1
26 M4x10 cross-recessed pan head screws M0410SD-1 1
27 flower gear disc 4300206PW 1
28 protective case 4202506PD 1
29 cover YG110BP 1
30 2 outlets diverter valve core F250104PY 1
31 O-ring 14x1.5 R14015RP 1
32 shower connector 4146401BH 1
33 main body 4146101BH 1
34 O-ring 10.6x1.8 R10618RP 2
35 cover 4090103BP 2
36 thermostat cartridge H342201BC 1

2/3



Pos. Description Part.no PC
37 flower tooth lock sleeve 4146602BP 1
38 M4x12 cross-recessed countersunk head screws M0412SE 1
39 thermostatic valve core limit sleeve 4300211PD 1
40 screw M3x25 M0325SA 1
41 thermostatic handwheel rod base 4300203PW 1
42 thermostat handle 4336201BH 1
43 screw M5x5 M0505SA 1
44 screw cover φ5.5 HL110RD 1
45 hand wheel spring 4172203SP 1
46 thermostat handle 4300202BH 1
47 set of nuts LM201BH 2
48 O-ring 20x2 R20020RP 2
49 inverted screw group SW203SC 2
50 escutcheon TB103SH 2
51 set of S-unions SW302SP 2

3/3


	图纸
	模型


